Description
Output Input
Pro-Cut® 80
PLASMA
The Pro-Cut 80 exhibits maximum cutting ability with a full 85 amps of power,
slicing through metal up to 1-1/4" (32mm) thick with ease! Using six patented
technologies, the unit is perfect for maintenance, fabrication or other applications
which require cutting of thicker metals. The machine weighs only 95 lbs. (43 kg.)

Time in HoursTime in Hours 0.5 1.0
CUTTING CAPACITY
Ordering Information Description
KP2063-1B1 Electrode
KP2062-2B1 VORTECH™ Nozzle (.043)(1)
KP2062-3B1 VORTECH™ Nozzle (.053)
KP2062-5B1 VORTECH™ Nozzle (.082) Gouging
KP2064-1 Shield Cup
KP2065-1 Drag Cup
EXPENDABLE PARTS
(1) .043 Nozzle can be used when cutting at 60 amps or lower for a
smaller kerf.
A CLOSER LOOK